Register: Bedford-PSACFG
From 10/01/2012 through 09/30/2013
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/8/2013 7:25 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment g Deposit Balance
02/22/2013 Dennie Huber ADNEW 1171800487 X 140.00 140.00
02/22/2013 TMD Fast Cash SPCON 1009 X 250.00 390.00
02/25/2013 TFERI Account Opening Ba... X 20,000.00 20,390.00
02/25/2013 85 P/S Printing SUPPL 67.36 X 20,322.64
02/25/2013 86 Milliron Associates -split- 1530E 2,575.00 X 17,747.64
02/25/2013 87 IAFE Zone 1 IAFEE:SPONSOR To Fred Lunt 1,000.00 X 16,747.64
02/25/2013 88 Harry Reffner HONOR:SECTH 906.25 X 15,841.39
02/26/2013 89 Kevin D. Bieber CONTEST:EGGSE 210.03 X 15,631.36
02/28/2013 INTER Interest X 0.33 15,631.69
03/05/2013 Michael Blaine - Master Hy... =~ ADNEW 1374 X 240.00 15,871.69
03/06/2013 90 John D. Blaney, Jr. OFFRT Travel 341.70 X 15,529.99
03/07/2013 Variety Attractions, Inc. ADNEW 20285 X 420.00 15,949.99
03/12/2013 Keystone Grange #2 DUESI:ASSCD Deposit X 65.00 16,014.99
03/12/2013 150 Kevin D. Bieber CONTEST:APPLE 90.00 X 15,924.99
03/13/2013 PDA CONTESIL:PAPRI Deposit 67101128 X 21,009.27 36,934.26
03/18/2013 Cowboy Larry & the Wild, ... -split- Deposit X 205.00 37,139.26
03/18/2013 151 Milliron Associates -split- 1530E 2,575.00 X 34,564.26
03/18/2013 152 Harry Reffner -split- Honor/supplies/posta... 1,238.16 X 33,326.10
03/20/2013 Berlin Brothersvalley Comm... DUESI:MEMBD Deposit 1293 X 150.00 33,476.10
03/22/2013 -split- Deposit X 2,400.00 35,876.10
03/25/2013 -split- Deposit X 500.00 36,376.10
03/25/2013 Bloomsburg Fair DUESI:MEMBD 21370 X 400.00 36,776.10
03/25/2013 Blue Valley Farm Show DUESI:MEMBD 44946 X 200.00 36,976.10
03/25/2013 Clarion Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5998 X 400.00 37,376.10
03/25/2013 Elizabethtown Fair DUESI:MEMBD 7500 X 400.00 37,776.10
03/25/2013 Stoneboro Fair DUESI:MEMBD 21910 X 400.00 38,176.10
03/25/2013 Jamestown Community Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5695 X 300.00 38,476.10
03/25/2013 Kempton Country Fair DUESI:MEMBD 7172 X 400.00 38,876.10
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03/25/2013 Tioga County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 4030 X 400.00 39,276.10
03/25/2013 Regalia Manufacturing ADNEW 45717 X 87.50 39,363.60
03/25/2013 153 The Pennsylvania State Univ... -split- 2013 Ag Progress Da... 300.00 X 39,063.60
03/25/2013 154 Fair Publishing House CONTEST:PAPRE 56692-01 638.41 X 38,425.19
03/27/2013 Centre Co. Grange Encamp... = DUESI:MEMBD 15874 X 400.00 38,825.19
03/28/2013 Middletown Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD 8432 X 400.00 39,225.19
03/28/2013 Plainfield Farmers Fair DUESI:MEMBD 4618 X 400.00 39,625.19
03/28/2013 Bullskin Township Comm F... DUESI:MEMBD 4862 X 400.00 40,025.19
03/28/2013 Fayette County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 17968 X 400.00 40,425.19
03/28/2013 Ox Hill Community Fair DUESI:MEMBD 12114 X 300.00 40,725.19
03/28/2013 Lycoming Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2635 X 400.00 41,125.19
03/28/2013 Kimberton Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2129 X 400.00 41,525.19
03/28/2013 Washington County Ag Expo ~ DUESI:MEMBD 23550 X 400.00 41,925.19
03/28/2013 Venango County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6360 X 400.00 42,325.19
03/28/2013 Cookport Fair DUESI:MEMBD 4065 X 400.00 42,725.19
03/31/2013 INTER Interest X 4.40 42,729.59
04/02/2013 Ephrata Fair DUESI:MEMBD 9723 X 400.00 43,129.59
04/02/2013 Potter County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3768 X 400.00 43,529.59
04/02/2013 West Lampeter Community ... DUESI:MEMBD 5852 X 150.00 43,679.59
04/02/2013 Greene County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 9746 X 400.00 44,079.59
04/02/2013 Westmoreland Agricultural ...  DUESI:MEMBD 18798 X 400.00 44,479.59
04/02/2013 Allentown Fair DUESI:MEMBD 24365 X 400.00 44,879.59
04/02/2013 Manheim Comm Farm Show DUESI:MEMBD 12505 X 400.00 45,279.59
04/02/2013 Williamsburg Comm Farm S... DUESI:MEMBD 6881 X 400.00 45,679.59
04/02/2013 Delaware Valley College DUESI:MEMBD 162302 X 150.00 45,829.59
04/02/2013 Greene Dreher Sterling Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1023 X 400.00 46,229.59
04/02/2013 West End Fair - Gilbert DUESI:MEMBD 8962 X 400.00 46,629.59
04/02/2013 Cameron County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2745 X 150.00 46,779.59
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04/02/2013 North East Community Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6436 X 150.00 46,929.59
04/02/2013 Spartansburg Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 11267 X 400.00 47,329.59
04/02/2013 Unionville Comm Fair CONTESI:REFUND 2712 X 25.00 47,354.59
04/02/2013 Beyond Spots & Dots, Inc. ADNEW 5031 X 315.00 47,669.59
04/02/2013 Bedford County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 11007 X 400.00 48,069.59
04/03/2013 Jefferson County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6287 X 400.00 48,469.59
04/03/2013 Morrison Cove Dairy Show DUESI:MEMBD 2962 X 400.00 48,869.59
04/04/2013 Jacktown Fair DUESI:MEMBD 4221 X 400.00 49,269.59
04/04/2013 Wayne County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 19082 X 400.00 49,669.59
04/04/2013 McClure Bean Soup Festival DUESI:MEMBD 2264 X 150.00 49,819.59
04/04/2013 Dillsburg Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3879 X 200.00 50,019.59
04/04/2013 155 multimediawebs inc. ITNET #468 60.00 X 49,959.59
04/08/2013 Clearfield Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1366 X 400.00 50,359.59
04/08/2013 Erie Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5650 X 400.00 50,759.59
04/08/2013 Cochranton Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1950 X 200.00 50,959.59
04/08/2013 Franklin County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1253 X 400.00 51,359.59
04/08/2013 Lawrence County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 16397 X 400.00 51,759.59
04/08/2013 Dawson Grange #419 Comm... DUESI:MEMBD 3191 X 200.00 51,959.59
04/08/2013 Unionville Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2714 X 150.00 52,109.59
04/08/2013 Perry County Community Fair  DUESI:MEMBD 5248 X 400.00 52,509.59
04/08/2013 Oley Valley Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5826 X 150.00 52,659.59
04/08/2013 Cambria Co Fair DUESI:MEMBD 9907 X 400.00 53,059.59
04/08/2013 Fulton County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1954 X 400.00 53,459.59
04/08/2013 Harmony Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD 8394 X 200.00 53,659.59
04/08/2013 Sullivan County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6971 X 400.00 54,059.59
04/08/2013 Albion Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD 8104 X 400.00 54,459.59
04/10/2013 Claysburg Community Farm ... DUESI:MEMBD 5631 X 150.00 54,609.59
04/10/2013 Big Knob Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3260 X 400.00 55,009.59
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04/12/2013 South Mountain Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1863 X 400.00 55,409.59
04/12/2013 Gratz Fair DUESI:MEMBD 11000 X 400.00 55,809.59
04/12/2013 K & K Insurance Group, Inc MISCILINSUR 11041453 X 50.00 55,859.59
04/12/2013 156 Progress Grange #96 BDMTG April 11th Luncheon... 346.50 X 55,513.09
04/12/2013 157 The Hartford INSUR Acct 11937178 747.00 X 54,766.09
04/12/2013 158 Harry Reffner -split- Honor, Phone, Posta... 2,134.79 X 52,631.30
04/12/2013 159 David Reese BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 105.60 X 52,525.70
04/12/2013 160 C. Sherman Allen BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 148.00 X 52,377.70
04/12/2013 161 Judy Kmetz BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 89.20 X 52,288.50
04/12/2013 162 Ronald C. Miller BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 98.40 X 52,190.10
04/12/2013 163 Kevin Bieber BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 7440 X 52,115.70
04/12/2013 164 John Berne BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 88.00 X 52,027.70
04/12/2013 165 Roger L. Dirlam BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 159.20 X 51,868.50
04/12/2013 166 Luke E Bruckhart BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 88.00 X 51,780.50
04/12/2013 167 D.L. Hallstrom BDMTG Spring Board Meeting 40.00 X 51,740.50
04/15/2013 PA Maple Festival DUESI:MEMBD 6974 X 400.00 52,140.50
04/15/2013 Somerset County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3283 X 400.00 52,540.50
04/15/2013 R & M Enterprises MISCI:DONATE 138 2013 Directory ... X 5.00 52,545.50
04/15/2013 168 Milliron Associates -split- 1530E April 2013 2,662.00 X 49,883.50
04/16/2013 Kutztown Fair DUESI:MEMBD 16288 X 400.00 50,283.50
04/16/2013 Kiwanis Wyoming County F... DUESI:MEMBD 7504 X 400.00 50,683.50
04/16/2013 Crawford Co Fair DUESI:MEMBD 7229 X 400.00 51,083.50
04/17/2013 Dayton Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3670 X 400.00 51,483.50
04/22/2013 New Holland Farmers Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1314 X 150.00 51,633.50
04/22/2013 Jefferson Township Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2076 X 400.00 52,033.50
04/22/2013 Dallas Harvest Festival DUESI:MEMBD 1507 X 400.00 52,433.50
04/22/2013 Derry Township Agricultural... DUESI:MEMBD 3471 X 200.00 52,633.50
04/22/2013 Mifflin County Youth Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5256 X 150.00 52,783.50
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04/22/2013 Waterford Community Fair DUESI:MEMBD 13338 X 400.00 53,183.50
04/22/2013 Union County West End Fair DUESI:MEMBD 3622 X 400.00 53,583.50
04/25/2013 Reading Fair DUESI:MEMBD 8567 X 400.00 53,983.50
04/30/2013 Carbon County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5153 X 300.00 54,283.50
04/30/2013 Goshen Country Fair DUESI:MEMBD 15707 X 150.00 54,433.50
04/30/2013 Warren County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 10150 X 400.00 54,833.50
04/30/2013 Sewickley Township Comm ... DUESI:MEMBD 7745 X 200.00 55,033.50
04/30/2013 Sykesville Ag. & Youth Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6522 X 400.00 55,433.50
04/30/2013 INTER Interest X 9.23 55,442.73
04/30/2013 169 Harry Reffner -split- Zone Meetings, IAF... 1,321.23 X 54,121.50
04/30/2013 185 PSACF Convention Acct - B...  -split- Transfer of funds fro... 707.92 X 53,413.58
05/01/2013 PA Apple Marketing Program  CONTESI:APPLI 2893 2013 Farm Show X 1,000.00 54,413.58
05/02/2013 170 Lancaster Farming DUESS 1 Year Subscription 49.00 X 54,364.58
05/02/2013 171 John D. Blaney Jr. -split- 783.30 X 53,581.28
05/06/2013 Indiana County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 10669 X 400.00 53,981.28
05/06/2013 Mason Dixion Fair DUESI:MEMBD 6432 X 300.00 54,281.28
05/07/2013 Hollidaysburg Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 8992 X 150.00 54,431.28
05/07/2013 Lebanon Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1878 X 400.00 54,831.28
05/07/2013 172 United States Liability Insur...  INSUR Policy NDO1557984 744.00 X 54,087.28
05/09/2013 Juniata County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 23528 X 200.00 54,287.28
05/10/2013 Northeast Fair DUESI:MEMBD 13103 X 400.00 54,687.28
05/10/2013 Schnecksville Comm Fair DUESI:MEMBD 10463 X 400.00 55,087.28
05/13/2013 Cumberland Ag. Expo. DUESI:MEMBD 3299 X 200.00 55,287.28
05/13/2013 173 Harry Reffner -split- Honor May , Vonage... 1,798.95 X 53,488.33
05/15/2013 Sinking Valley Fair DUESI:MEMBD 17912 X 150.00 53,638.33
05/17/2013 174 Milliron Associates -split- 1530E May 2013 2,575.00 X 51,063.33
05/18/2013 175 Variety Attractions, Inc ADNEW Refund for Newslett... 5250 X 51,010.83
05/21/2013 Mountain Area Fair DUESI:MEMBD 2017 X 100.00 51,110.83

Page 5



Register: Bedford-PSACFG

From 10/01/2012 through 09/30/2013

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

PA State Association of County Fairs

10/8/2013 7:25 PM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment g Deposit Balance
05/28/2013 Staley & Associates DUESI:ASSCD 4885 X 65.00 51,175.83
05/31/2013 INTER Interest X 9.19 51,185.02
06/03/2013 176 Elaine's Wearable Art EVENT:SPOUSE Hand Bags 442.00 X 50,743.02
06/17/2013 West Alexander Ag. Assoc. DUESI:MEMBD 4793 X 400.00 51,143.02
06/17/2013 177 Milliron Associates -split- Services June & Post... 2,592.48 X 48,550.54
06/19/2013 Wolf's Corner's Fair DUESI:MEMBD 5750 X 400.00 48,950.54
06/19/2013 178 Harry Reffner -split- June Honor, postage,... 1,693.23 X 47,257.31
06/24/2013 179 John D. Blaney Jr. OFFRT Officers travel 408.30 X 46,849.01
06/27/2013 180 Shepstone Management Co... MISCE Final Billing Econo... 12,250.00 X 34,599.01
06/28/2013 INTER Interest X 7.77 34,606.78
07/01/2013 The Idol Kings Entertainme...  DUESL:ASSCD 1196 Associate Dues X 65.00 34,671.78
07/01/2013 Northumberland Co. Fair DUESI:MEMBD 1893 Member DUes X 150.00 34,821.78
07/05/2013 Pearsco Solutions, Inc DUESI:ASSCD 205291739832 AssO... X 65.00 34,886.78
07/05/2013 Southern Lancaster County ... DUESI:MEMBD 5059 X 150.00 35,036.78
07/09/2013 Transfer Harvest Home Fair DUESI:MEMBD 4483 X 800.00 35,836.78
07/14/2013 181 Milliron Associates -split- July Invoice 2,575.00 X 33,261.78
07/15/2013 Schuylkill County Fair DUESI:MEMBD 9691 X 400.00 33,661.78
07/17/2013 182 Sally K Nolt FAIRV Fair Visitations - Ma... 112.18 X 33,549.60
07/22/2013 183 multimediawebs inc. TELEC Invoice 478 Internet ... 60.00 X 33,489.60
07/23/2013 Denver Fair DUESI:MEMBD 964 X 200.00 33,689.60
07/23/2013 K & K Insurance Group, Inc MISCI:INSUR 11045154 X 50.00 33,739.60
07/29/2013 184 Harry Reffner -split- Honor, Postage, Tele... 1,637.42 X 32,102.18
07/31/2013 INTER Interest X 6.81 32,108.99
08/08/2013 186 John D. Blaney Jr. OFFRT 8/5/13 Fair Visits 568.83 X 31,540.16
08/12/2013 PennAg Industries Service C...  CONTESI:EGGSI 25817 X 7,000.00 38,540.16
08/14/2013 187 Milliron Associates -split- August 2013 Invoice 2,575.00 X 35,965.16
08/15/2013 K & K Insurance Group, Inc MISCI:INSUR 11046421 X 50.00 36,015.16
08/28/2013 188 Harry Reffner -split- Aug Honor, postage, ... 1,658.83 X 34,356.33
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08/30/2013 INTER Interest X 5.79 34,362.12
09/03/2013 Bedford County Fair CONTESI:REFUND 11493 X 10.00 34,372.12
09/03/2013 Mercer County Grange Fair DUESI:MEMBD 7815 X 200.00 34,572.12
09/03/2013 Rustic Highway DUESI:ASSCD 1154 X 65.00 34,637.12
09/03/2013 Tracy Lee & Ravine Road B... DUESI:ASSCD 1295 X 65.00 34,702.12
09/06/2013 Kettle Corn Creations & Co...  DUESI:ASSCD 512 X 65.00 34,767.12
09/09/2013 B.R.P. Entertainment DUESI:ASSCD 21642 X 65.00 34,832.12
09/09/2013 189 John D. Blaney Jr. -split- Multiple Fair vists, ... 1,175.80 X 33,656.32
09/12/2013 HONOR:SECTH 1749 X 1,020.80 34,677.12
09/13/2013 190 Milliron Associates -split- September Invoice 2,575.00 X 32,102.12
09/16/2013 191 David Hallstrom FAIRV Fair Visits 228.00 X 31,874.12
09/16/2013 192 Judy Kmetz -split- Fair Visitations 230.80 31,643.32
09/17/2013 K & K Insurance Group, Inc MISCI:INSUR 11047632 August Sa... X 150.00 31,793.32
09/18/2013 193 C. Sherman Allen FAIRV Fair Visitations 2013 180.80 31,612.52
09/20/2013 194 John Berne FAIRV Fair Visitations 284.80 X 31,327.72
09/23/2013 195 Martha Ebersole FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 156.20 31,171.52
09/23/2013 196 Debbie L. Stephenson FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 121.60 31,049.92
09/23/2013 197 Harry Reffner -split- September Equip, Su... 631.62 X 30,418.30
09/24/2013 198 Jeanne Miller FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 236.00 30,182.30
09/24/2013 199 Craig Lash FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 12480 X 30,057.50
09/24/2013 200 Luke E Bruckhart FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 136.40 X 29,921.10
09/25/2013 201 Susan Hahn FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 117.60 29,803.50
09/28/2013 202 Albion Area Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 29,648.50
09/28/2013 203 Allentown Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 29,493.50
09/28/2013 204 Beaver Community Fair CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred & Ang... 85.00 29,408.50
09/28/2013 205 Bedford County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 29,253.50
09/28/2013 206 Berlin Brothersvalley Comm... CONTEST:EGGSE PA Preferred & Ang... 50.00 29,203.50
09/28/2013 207 Big Knob Grange Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 29,048.50
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09/28/2013 208 Bloomsburg Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 28,918.50
09/28/2013 209 Blue Valley Farm Show -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 28,788.50
09/28/2013 210 Bullskin Township Commun... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 28,633.50
09/28/2013 211 Butler Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 28,478.50
09/28/2013 212 Butler Farm Show -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 28,333.50
09/28/2013 213 Cambria County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 28,178.50
09/28/2013 214 Cameron County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 28,023.50
09/28/2013 215 Carbon County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 27,868.50
09/28/2013 216 Centre County Grange Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 27,713.50
09/28/2013 217 Clarion County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 27,583.50
09/28/2013 218 Claysburg Farm Show -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 27,428.50
09/28/2013 219 Clearfield County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 27,273.50
09/28/2013 220 Clinton County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 27,128.50
09/28/2013 221 Cochranton Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,973.50
09/28/2013 222 Crawford County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,818.50
09/28/2013 223 Cumberland Ag Expo -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,663.50
09/28/2013 224 Dawson Grange Community ... CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred Contests 30.00 26,633.50
09/28/2013 225 Dayton Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,478.50
09/28/2013 226 Denver Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,323.50
09/28/2013 227 Derry Township Agricultural... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,168.50
09/28/2013 228 Dillsburg Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 26,013.50
09/28/2013 229 Elizabethtown Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 25,858.50
09/28/2013 230 Elk County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 95.00 25,763.50
09/28/2013 231 Ephrata Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 25,608.50
09/28/2013 232 Erie County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 25,453.50
09/28/2013 233 Fayette County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 25,298.50
09/28/2013 234 Franklin County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 25,153.50
09/28/2013 235 Fulton County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 110.00 25,043.50
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09/28/2013 236 Goshen Country Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 24,888.50
09/28/2013 237 Gratz Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 24,733.50
09/28/2013 238 Green Township Community... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 120.00 24,613.50
09/28/2013 239 Greene-Dreher-Sterling Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 115.00 24,498.50
09/28/2013 240 Greene County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 24,343.50
09/28/2013 241 Harford Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 24,188.50
09/28/2013 242 Harmony Grange Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 24,033.50
09/28/2013 243 Hollidaysburg Community F...  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,878.50
09/28/2013 244 Hookstown Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,723.50
09/28/2013 245 Huntingdon County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,568.50
09/28/2013 246 Indiana County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,413.50
09/28/2013 247 Jacktown Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,258.50
09/28/2013 248 Jamestown Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 23,103.50
09/28/2013 249 Jefferson County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 90.00 23,013.50
09/28/2013 250 Jefferson Township Fair CONTEST:EGGSE PA Preferred & Ang... 50.00 22,963.50
09/28/2013 251 Juniata County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 22,808.50
09/28/2013 252 Kempton Country Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 22,653.50
09/28/2013 253 Kimberton Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 22,498.50
09/28/2013 254 Kiwanis Wyoming County F...  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 22,343.50
09/28/2013 255 Kutztown Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 22,188.50
09/28/2013 256 Lawrence County Fair CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred Contests 95.00 22,093.50
09/28/2013 257 Lebanon Area Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 21,938.50
09/28/2013 258 Luzerne County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 21,783.50
09/28/2013 259 Lycoming County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 135.00 21,648.50
09/28/2013 260 Manheim Community Farm ... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 21,493.50
09/28/2013 261 Mason Dixon Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 95.00 21,398.50
09/28/2013 262 McClure Bean Soup Festival... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 21,243.50
09/28/2013 263 McKean County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 85.00 21,158.50
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09/28/2013 264 Mercer County Grange Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 21,003.50
09/28/2013 265 Middletown Grange Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 20,848.50
09/28/2013 266 Mifflin County Youth Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 20,693.50
09/28/2013 267 Montour-Delong Community...  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 20,538.50
09/28/2013 268 New Holland Farmers Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 20,408.50
09/28/2013 269 North East Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 20,278.50
09/28/2013 270 Northeast Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 20,123.50
09/28/2013 271 Northumberland County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,968.50
09/28/2013 272 Oley Valley Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,813.50
09/28/2013 273 Perry County Community Fair  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,658.50
09/28/2013 274 Plainfield Farmers Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,503.50
09/28/2013 275 Potter County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 110.00 19,393.50
09/28/2013 276 Reading Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,238.50
09/28/2013 277 Schnecksville Community Fair ~ -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 19,083.50
09/28/2013 278 Schuylkill County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 130.00 18,953.50
09/28/2013 279 Shippensburg Community Fair  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,798.50
09/28/2013 280 Somerset County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,643.50
09/28/2013 281 South Mountain Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,488.50
09/28/2013 282 Southern Lancaster County ... -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,333.50
09/28/2013 283 Spartansburg Community Fair  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,178.50
09/28/2013 284 Stoneboro Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 18,023.50
09/28/2013 285 Sullivan County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 17,868.50
09/28/2013 286 Sykesville Ag & Youth Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 17,723.50
09/28/2013 287 Tioga County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 70.00 17,653.50
09/28/2013 288 Transfer Harvest Home Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 110.00 17,543.50
09/28/2013 289 Troy Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 17,388.50
09/28/2013 290 Union County West End Fair ~ -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 17,243.50
09/28/2013 291 Unionville Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 17,088.50
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PA State Association of County Fairs
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Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment g Deposit Balance
09/28/2013 292 Venango County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 120.00 16,968.50
09/28/2013 293 Warren County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 16,823.50
09/28/2013 294 Washington County Ag Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 16,668.50
09/28/2013 295 Waterford Community Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 16,513.50
09/28/2013 296 Wayne County Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 16,358.50
09/28/2013 297 West Alexander Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 16,203.50
09/28/2013 298 West End Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 16,048.50
09/28/2013 299 West Lampeter Community ...  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 15,893.50
09/28/2013 300 Westmoreland Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 15,738.50
09/28/2013 301 Williamsburg Community F...  -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 155.00 15,583.50
09/28/2013 302 Wolf’s Corners Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 110.00 15,473.50
09/28/2013 303 York Fair -split- PA Preferred & Ang... 145.00 15,328.50
09/28/2013 304 Ox Hill Community Fair CONTEST:PAPRE PA Preferred Contest 95.00 15,233.50
09/30/2013 Erin Kelly DUESI:ASSCD 2422 X 65.00 15,298.50
09/30/2013 Sweetlife DUESI:ASSCD 4889 X 65.00 15,363.50
09/30/2013 INTER Interest X 5.71 15,369.21
09/30/2013 305 P/S Printing PRNTG Invoice 13-1984 1,595.30 13,773.91
09/30/2013 306 Karen Dobson -split- 674.61 13,099.30
09/30/2013 307 David Reese -split- Expenses 2013 Fair ... 1,991.76 11,107.54
09/30/2013 308 Kevin Bieber FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 201.60 10,905.94
09/30/2013 309 David Reese OFFRT Zone Meetings 2013 335.47 10,570.47
09/30/2013 310 John D. Blaney Jr. FAIRV September 2013 Fair... 782.76 9,787.71
09/30/2013 312 Rodman R. Ralston FAIRV 2013 Fair Visitations 134.40 9,653.31
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